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1 2 Giemza Maciej M KTM RALLY REPLICA 01:31:59 01:31:59 92,2 - -

2 1 Tomiczek Adam M KTM RALLY REPLICA 01:32:19 01:32:19 91,9 + 0:00:20 + 0:00:20

3 3 Pątek Jakub M KTM 450 Rally Replica 01:37:06 01:37:06 87,4 + 0:05:07 + 0:04:47

4 7 Dąbrowski Tomasz M KTM EXC 450 01:42:27 01:42:27 82,8 + 0:10:28 + 0:05:21

5 5 Jarmuż Krzysztof M HONDA CRF 01:44:44 01:44:44 81,0 + 0:12:45 + 0:02:17

6 10 Stasiaczek Paweł M KTM RALLY REPLICA 01:53:02 01:53:02 75,0 + 0:21:03 + 0:08:18

7 9 Bartoszek Jacek M KTM EXC-F 350 01:54:33 01:54:33 74,0 + 0:22:34 + 0:01:31

8 11 Morawski Tomasz M KTM 450 EXC 01:55:37 01:55:37 73,4 + 0:23:38 + 0:01:04

9 8 Zawiliński Piotr M KTM 450 EXC 01:59:03 01:59:03 71,2 + 0:27:04 + 0:03:26

10 12 Latoch Michał M KTM EXC 450 02:00:16 02:00:16 70,5 + 0:28:17 + 0:01:13

11 4 Brabec Jan M Husquarna 450 Factory 
rally

02:15:13 02:15:13 62,7 + 0:43:14 + 0:14:57

12 14 Niski Andrzej M Husaberg 570 FE 02:16:32 02:16:32 62,1 + 0:44:33 + 0:01:19

13 17 Miśniakiewicz Marcin M KTM EXC-F 350 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:28:01 + 2:43:28

1 25 Pawłowski Przemysław Q2 E-ATV 690SM 01:54:38 01:54:38 74,0 - -

2 26 Serbista Piotr Q2 YAMAHA Raptor 01:56:41 01:56:41 72,7 + 0:02:03 + 0:02:03

3 24 Roučková Olga Q2 Yamaha Raptor 02:01:16 02:01:16 69,9 + 0:06:38 + 0:04:35

Puchar Polski w Rajdach Baja
OS/SS 2

3 24 Roučková Olga Q2 Yamaha Raptor 02:01:16 02:01:16 69,9 + 0:06:38 + 0:04:35

4 27 Stefaniak Agata Q2 KTM XC 525 02:02:14 02:02:14 69,4 + 0:07:36 + 0:00:58

5 29 Pankowski Krzysztof Q2 Yamaha Raptor 02:10:33 02:10:33 65,0 + 0:15:55 + 0:08:19

6 30 Sudoł Patryk Q2 Yamaha Raptor 700 02:19:36 02:19:36 60,8 + 0:24:58 + 0:09:03

7 28 Janik Adrian Q2 Suzuki LTR 450 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:05:22 + 2:40:24

8 31 Otwinowski Paweł Q2 Suzuki LTR 450 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:05:22 + 0:00:00

1 32 Lindner Arkadiusz Q4  CAN-AM Renegade 01:50:31 01:50:31 76,8 - -

2 34 Lindner Radosław Q4  CAN-AM Renegade 01:52:56 01:52:56 75,1 + 0:02:25 + 0:02:25

3 21 Talaga Marcin Q4  CAN-AM Renegade 1000 01:53:22 01:53:22 74,8 + 0:02:51 + 0:00:26

4 38 Bożałek Marcin Q4  CAN-AM Renegade 01:53:32 01:53:32 74,7 + 0:03:01 + 0:00:10

5 35 Szor Dariusz Q4  CAN-AM Outlander 800 
XXC

01:53:39 01:53:39 74,6 + 0:03:08 + 0:00:07

6 20 Pieron Andrzej Q4  CAN-AM Renegade 1000 01:53:58 01:53:58 74,4 + 0:03:27 + 0:00:19

7 19 Kusy Remigiusz Q4  CAN-AM Renegade 1000 01:54:20 01:54:20 74,2 + 0:03:49 + 0:00:22

8 39 Ceklarz Piotr Q4  CAN-AM Renegade 1000 01:54:24 01:54:24 74,1 + 0:03:53 + 0:00:04

9 41 Radzio Daniel Q4 Polaris Scrambler xp1000 01:55:46 01:55:46 73,3 + 0:05:15 + 0:01:22

10 22 Zyrin Bogdan Q4 BRP Renegade 01:57:43 01:57:43 72,1 + 0:07:12 + 0:01:57

11 37 Jędrzejewski Piotr Q4  CAN-AM Outlander 800 
XXC

02:00:48 02:00:48 70,2 + 0:10:17 + 0:03:05

12 42 Jasiukajć Robert Q4 Polaris Sportsmen 1000XP 02:10:19 02:10:19 65,1 + 0:19:48 + 0:09:31

13 23 Bashynskyi Oleksandr Q4 BRP Renegade 02:16:53 02:16:53 62,0 + 0:26:22 + 0:06:34

14 18 Wiśniewski Kamil Q4 CAN AM 850 Renegade 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:09:29 + 2:43:07

15 33 Harkjaer Nicholas Q4 Polaris Scrambler 1000 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:09:29 + 0:00:00

16 43 Lamenta Robert Q4 BRP CAN AM Renegade 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:09:29 + 0:00:00

1 46 Białkowski Tomasz 
   Baśkiewicz Dariusz 

UTV  CAN-AM Maverick 01:44:45 01:44:45 81,0 - -

2 49 von Zitzewitz Dirk  
   Thielecke Christoph 

UTV Yamaha YXZ1000R 01:46:02 01:46:02 80,0 + 0:01:17 + 0:01:17
   Thielecke Christoph 

3 54 Kwaśniewski Łukasz 
   Figiel Damian 

UTV CAN AM Maverick RS 01:46:54 01:46:54 79,3 + 0:02:09 + 0:00:52
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4 47 Petters Marek 
   Barabas Tomasz 

UTV  CAN-AM Maverick 01:47:04 01:47:04 79,2 + 0:02:19 + 0:00:10

5 57 Mikuła Grzegorz 
   Szczygieł Piotr 

UTV  CAN-AM Maverick X3 01:48:37 01:48:37 78,1 + 0:03:52 + 0:01:33

6 44 Budziło Mateusz 
   Waloch Tomasz 

UTV POLARIS RZR 1000 01:52:17 01:52:17 75,5 + 0:07:32 + 0:03:40

7 48 Sobiech Marcin 
   Kieliba Inez 

UTV YAMAHA YXZ 1000R 01:56:12 01:56:12 73,0 + 0:11:27 + 0:03:55

8 56 Courtin Christophe 
   Cournuaud Emeric 

UTV POLARIS RZR 1000 02:05:33 02:05:33 67,6 + 0:20:48 + 0:09:21

9 52 Skarżyński Grzegorz 
   Golonka Maciej 

UTV CAN AM X3 RS 02:10:37 02:10:37 64,9 + 0:25:52 + 0:05:04

10 58 Dorosz Robert 
   Osuch Michał 

UTV POLARIS RZR 1000 02:14:00 02:14:00 63,3 + 0:29:15 + 0:03:23

11 51 Wojnar Waldemar 
   Wojnar Kaja 

UTV POLARIS RZR1000 XP 02:15:30 02:15:30 62,6 + 0:30:45 + 0:01:30

12 50 Laurentiu-Claudiu Barbu 
   Spiridon Paul-Nicusor 

UTV Polaris RZR XP 1000 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:15:15 + 2:44:30

13 45 Krawczyk Rafał 
   Maciej Wilczak 

UTV BRP Maverick 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:15:15 + 0:00:00

14 53 Stocerz Mirosław 
   Kubis Grzegorz 

UTV  CAN-AM Maverick X3 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:15:15 + 0:00:00

15 60 Kalemba Sławomir   
   Marchut Piotr 

UTV POLARIS RZR XP 1000 
EPS

05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:15:15 + 0:00:00

16 59 Zeszuta Piotr 
   Wiśniewska Agnieszka 

UTV POLARIS RZR XP Turbo 05:00:00 05:00:00 28,3 + 3:15:15 + 0:00:00

55 Miklaszewski Andrzej 
   Małkus Jarosław 

UTV Polaris RZR 1000 XP n. n. - - -
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